
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Sunday, May 8, 2022

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11.1 Intro Level Test A - JRClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

586 Mendoza-Velasco, Vanes JYR Copper Intro A 1106.0 66.250%

256 Adams, Eloise JYR Daniel Intro A 297.5 60.938%

242 Bassett, Skye JYR Hit the Jackpot (Jack) Intro A 397.0 60.625%

111 Carnaggio, Harper JYR Bit of a Pickle (Bobbi) Intro A 596.5 60.313%

700 Cross, Emily JYR Maggie (Black Truffles) Intro A 496.5 60.313%

631 Wynne, Sierra JYR American Made Intro A 693.0 58.125%

11.2 Intro Level Test A - AAClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

251 DeLancey, Siobhan AA Special Intention Intro A 1110.0 68.750%

12.1 Intro Level Test B - JRClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

242 Bassett, Skye JYR Hit the Jackpot (Jack) Intro B 1105.0 65.625%

679 Bokman, Isabella JYR Patchwork Princess Intro B 299.0 61.875%

111 Carnaggio, Harper JYR Bit of a Pickle (Bobbi) Intro B 397.5 60.938%

256 Adams, Eloise JYR Daniel Intro B 495.5 59.688%

631 Wynne, Sierra JYR American Made Intro B 593.0 58.125%

680 Conlon, Penny JYR Juliet Intro B 691.0 56.875%

12.2 Intro Level Test B - AAClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

251 DeLancey, Siobhan AA Special Intention Intro B 1108.0 67.500%

13 Intro Level Test CClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

102 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Luciana Intro C 1132.5 66.250%

497 McDaniel, Gabrielle JYR Copper Intro C 2131.0 65.500%

199 Griffis, Laila JYR Mazie Intro C 3130.0 65.000%

136 Young, Hannah JYR Moon In (Dragon) Intro C 3130.0 65.000%

679 Bokman, Isabella JYR Patchwork Princess Intro C 5121.5 60.750%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 - JRClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

136 Young, Hannah JYR Moon In (Dragon) Training 1 1169.0 65.000%

122 Palmer, Ester JYR Above & Beyond (Bentley) Training 1 2165.0 63.462%

295 Alderson, Elizabeth JYR Rex Training 1 3161.0 61.923%

697 Wise, Leo JYR Penny B Great Training 1 4159.0 61.154%

274 Knox, Peyton JYR Nova (Marty Byrd) Training 1 5128.0 49.231%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 - AAClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

222 Campion, Sarah AA Joey Training 1 1183.0 70.385%

693 Wright, Anne AA King Training 1 2176.5 67.885%

537 Martin, Jacqueline AA Serenity Training 1 3171.0 65.769%

284 Nissen, Debra AA Harley P Training 1 4164.0 63.077%
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102.1 Training Level Test 2 - JRClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

122 Palmer, Ester JYR Above & Beyond (Bentley) Training 2 1195.0 67.241%

149 Hardman, Alison JYR WannaTalkAboutMe (Tob Training 2 2194.0 66.897%

299 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Friday Night Lights Training 2 3191.0 65.862%

207 Rogers, Lillia JYR Sir Tedsalot Training 2 4188.5 65.000%

289 Yates, Piper JYR Hit the Jackpot (Jack) Training 2 5187.5 64.655%

697 Wise, Leo JYR Penny B Great Training 2 6168.5 58.103%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 - AAClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

429 Hicks, Lindsay AA Santiago Training 2 1215.0 74.138%

693 Wright, Anne AA King Training 2 2193.0 66.552%

537 Martin, Jacqueline AA Serenity Training 2 3190.0 65.517%

277 Arndt, Emily AA Regina George Training 2 4188.0 64.828%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 - JRClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

399 Wolfe, Gretchen JYR Grizzly Training 3 1200.0 68.966%

299 Hicks, Mackenzie JYR Friday Night Lights Training 3 2198.5 68.448%

456 Przybocki, Jemma JYR Apollo Training 3 4194.5 67.069%

149 Hardman, Alison JYR WannaTalkAboutMe (Tob Training 3 3194.5 67.069%

289 Yates, Piper JYR Hit the Jackpot (Jack) Training 3 5192.5 66.379%

103.2 Training Level Test 3 - AAClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

429 Hicks, Lindsay AA Santiago Training 3 1214.0 73.793%

282 Allen, Jennifer AA Tyed Up In Charm (Tye) Training 3 2203.0 70.000%

277 Arndt, Emily AA Regina George Training 3 3191.0 65.862%

104.1 Training Level TOC - PROClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

678 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Ravenna Training 3 1204.0 70.345%

678 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Ravenna Training 1 2179.5 69.038%

102 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Luciana Training 1 3177.0 68.077%

258 Wolfkill, Kara JYR Q Training 1 4153.0 58.846%

111 First Level Test 1Class: Brown, Jennifer (L)

294 Crowe, Kendahl JYR Texas Riddle First 1 1190.5 65.690%

282 Allen, Jennifer AA Tyed Up In Charm (Tye) First 1 2184.0 63.448%

273 Fogle, Donna AA Sawyer First 1 3177.0 61.034%

298 Petrasek, Robin PRO Apollo First 1 4165.5 57.069%

112 First Level Test 2Class: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

285 Long, Kerri PRO Memphis First 2 1248.0 70.857%

517 Cover, Renee PRO BCF Dargo First 2 2242.5 69.286%

291 Kuntze, Maya AA BFF Camouflage First 2 3237.0 67.714%

286 Reed, Addie JYR Delicatus (Dandy) First 2 4234.0 66.857%
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113 First Level Test 3Class: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

511 Pfoutz-Martin, Evelyn PRO BCF Dargo First 3 1264.5 73.472%

290 Braun, Sophia JYR Brisk First 3 2248.5 69.028%

559 Carter, Gigi AA Hollywood (Selebration) First 3 3248.0 68.889%

133 Parker, Caitlin AA Severn Dandy Lion First 3 4214.5 59.583%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

689 Kozauer, Sydney JYR R'Aisson Second 1 1246.0 66.486%

233 Hedges, Mary-Pat AA Wicked Weather Second 1 2245.5 66.351%

138 Rosado, Charlotte PRO Pebbles Second 2 3270.0 65.854%

138 Rosado, Charlotte PRO Pebbles Second 1 4239.0 64.595%

125 3rd & 4th Levels TOCClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

633 Wolgemuth, Lori PRO Jelte Fourth 1 1257.0 65.897%

287 Ludwig, Lyla JYR Moonlight Sonata (Chanel Third 3 2242.0 60.500%

430 Ridlon, Eden PRO Watermark (Marco) Third 1 3222.0 60.000%

287 Ludwig, Lyla JYR Moonlight Sonata (Chanel Third 2 4225.0 59.211%

158 FEI TOCClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

699 Serif, Carlie PRO Shtratego FEI PSG 1219.0 64.412%

694 Sherman, Cheryl AA Fandango Rio (Rio) FEI PSG 2212.5 62.500%

201.1 USEA Beginner Novice & Novice TOCClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

126 Hill, Autumn AA Final Salute (Honor) E-BN-A 1125.0 73.529%

222 Campion, Sarah AA Joey E-NOV-A 2121.5 67.500%

199 Griffis, Laila JYR Mazie E-BN-A 3113.0 66.471%

203.1 USEA Training & Prelim TOCClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

283 Kozauer, Maya JYR Ribbons (Rhapsody in Red E-PRE-B 1134.5 64.048%

187 Kozauer, Sophia JYR Rhapsody (Bohemian Rha E-TR-A 2102.0 56.667%

501 USDF Musical FreestyleClass: TBD, TBD (TBD)

399 Wolfe, Gretchen JYR Grizzly MFS-Tr 1225.1 75.033%

290 Braun, Sophia JYR Brisk MFS-1 2224.8 74.933%

286 Reed, Addie JYR Delicatus (Dandy) MFS-1 3214.8 71.600%

903 2022 FADS Leadline TOCClass: Brown, Jennifer (L)

599 Braun, Coralyn JYR Commando (Harry) LL-A 184.5 76.818%

112 Conlon, Daphne JYR Persimmon LL-B 278.0 70.909%

109 Conlon, Marshall JYR Neon LL-A 375.0 68.182%
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